S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
FG-750 Fiber Guardian Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FG-750ST-NODE-iOLM
FG-750ST-DMET
FG-750ST-DCOR
FG-750ST-AMET
FG-750ST-ACOR
FG-750ST-CD03
FG-750ST-CD10
FG-750ST-CD11
FG-750ST-CD13
FG-750ST-CD16
Port option
01 = 1 port
04 = 4 ports
08 = 8 ports
12 = 12 ports
24 = 24 ports
32 = 32 ports
Models
FG-750EX
OTDR option
NODE-iOLM
DMET
DCOR
AMET
ACOR
CD03
CD10
CD11
CD13
CD16
Kit connectors
88 = SC-APC mounted kit
92F = LC-APC mounted kit
104 = MTP-APC mounted kit
Cassette port
For SC-APC Kit
SC08 = 8 ports
SC17 = 17 ports
SC20 = 20 ports
SC26 = 26 ports
SC32 = 32 ports
For LC-APC Kit
LC08 = 8 ports
LC16 = 16 ports
LC24 = 24 ports
LC32 = 32 ports
LC48 = 48 ports
LC64 = 64 ports
For MTP-APC Kit
MTP12 = 12 ports
MTP24 = 24 ports
MTP48 = 48 ports
MTP72 = 72 ports
MTP96 = 96 ports
Example: FG-750EX-AMET-88-SC17-XG-AC-RK19-2U-00-FTI
Example: FG-750ST-DMET-04-58-XG-AC-RK19-2U-00-FTI
FG-750ST-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
FG-750EX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Mapping tool option
00 =  No mapping tool
FTI = Fiber Test Insight
FTIA = Additional Fiber Test Insight
Software option
00 = Stand-alone operation
STD = Connect to a NQMSfiber Standard edition
ENT = Connect to a NQMSfiber Enterprise edition
Option
RK19-2U = 2U rack-mount kit 19-inch
RK23-2U = 2U rack-mount kit 23-inch